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EIPL/HR&ADMIN/2025/755                                                                                                                  Date:  14 Nov, 2025 

To,

Mr.Pratik Sharad Bodake.

39 ,Prashant

Shivaji Nagar, Sinnar

Nashik, 422103

 

Sub : Relieving Letter

 Dear Pratik,

This has reference to your resignation letter dated 30 Sep, 2025 & the resignation acceptance letter dated 30 Sep, 2025.

You will be relieved from the services of the Company from the close of working hours on 14 Nov, 2025.

"You being relieved does not absolve you:

(a) of your obligations not to associate yourself, either directly or indirectly, with any entity that is in a similar or competing 

business with ENPRO for a period of 3 years from the date of resignation and

(b) of your obligation not to disclose or pass on any confidential, proprietary, technical, or commercial details of ENPRO that 

you may have acquired during your employment with the company." 

For  Enpro Industries Pvt. Ltd.

  

(Authorized Signatory)





PAYSLIP SEP 2025

ENPRO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD

A-17 & 18, H-BLOCK

MIDC PIMPRI

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411018

PRATIK SHARAD BODAKE

SALARY DETAILS

LEAVE DETAILS
LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED CREDIT AVAILED EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING

Advance PL 10 0 0 0 0 10

Casual Leave 2 1 0 0 0 3

Comp Offs 4 0 0 4 0 0

COVID Leave 10 0 0 0 0 10

Critical Illness Leave 30 0 0 0 0 30

Exam Leave 5 0 0 0 0 5

Employee Number

2989
Date Joined

03 Jul 2023
Department

Production
Designation

Engineer

Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
UAN

101452492604
PF Number

PU/PUN/31168/13006
PAN Number

EPOPB5417P

Actual Payable Days

22.0
Total Working Days

22.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

22

Net Salary Payable ( A - B + E ) 38,282.00

Net Salary in words
Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic+DA 23,813.00 1,42,878.00

HRA 9,525.00 57,150.00

Special Allowance 4,467.00 26,934.00

Mobile/Internet 
Reimbursement 600.00 3,600.00

Books & Periodicals 500.00 3,000.00

LTA 1,191.00 7,146.00

Total Earnings (A) 40,096.00 2,40,708.00

TAXES & 
DEDUCTIONS Amount YTD

PF Employee 1,800.00 10,800.00

Professional Tax 200.00 1,200.00

Canteen 508.80 2,993.60

Total Taxes & 
Deductions (B) 2,508.80 14,993.60

REIMBURSEMENTS Amount

Two Wheeler 127.50

Ola/Uber 567.00

Total Reimbursements (E) 694.50



LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED CREDIT AVAILED EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING

Floater Leave 3 0 0 0 0 3

Marriage Leave 5 0 0 0 0 5

Paid Leave 37.89 1.5 0 0 0 39.39

Paternity Leave 15 0 0 0 0 15

Special Compensatory Off 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unpaid Leave Infinite - - 0 - Infinite

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.



PAYSLIP OCT 2025

ENPRO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD

A-17 & 18, H-BLOCK

MIDC PIMPRI

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411018

PRATIK SHARAD BODAKE

SALARY DETAILS

LEAVE DETAILS
LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED CREDIT AVAILED EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING

Advance PL 10 0 0 0 0 10

Casual Leave 3 1 0 3 0 1

Comp Offs 1 0 3 0 0 4

COVID Leave 10 0 0 0 0 10

Critical Illness Leave 30 0 0 0 0 30

Exam Leave 5 0 0 0 0 5

Floater Leave 3 0 0 0 0 3

Marriage Leave 5 0 0 0 0 5

Paid Leave 39.39 1.5 0 0 0 40.89

Paternity Leave 15 0 0 0 0 15

Employee Number

2989
Date Joined

03 Jul 2023
Department

Production
Designation

Engineer

Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
UAN

101452492604
PF Number

PU/PUN/31168/13006
PAN Number

EPOPB5417P

Actual Payable Days

22.0
Total Working Days

22.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

22

Net Salary Payable ( A - B ) 37,610.00

Net Salary in words Thirty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Ten Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic+DA 23,813.00 1,66,691.00

HRA 9,525.00 66,675.00

Special Allowance 4,467.00 31,401.00

Mobile/Internet 
Reimbursement 600.00 4,200.00

Books & Periodicals 500.00 3,500.00

LTA 1,191.00 8,337.00

Total Earnings (A) 40,096.00 2,80,804.00

TAXES & 
DEDUCTIONS Amount YTD

PF Employee 1,800.00 12,600.00

Professional Tax 200.00 1,400.00

Canteen 485.60 3,479.20

Total Taxes & 
Deductions (B) 2,485.60 17,479.20



LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED CREDIT AVAILED EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING

Special Compensatory Off 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unpaid Leave Infinite - - 0 - Infinite

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.



PAYSLIP AUG 2025

ENPRO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD

A-17 & 18, H-BLOCK

MIDC PIMPRI

PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411018

PRATIK SHARAD BODAKE

SALARY DETAILS

LEAVE DETAILS
LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED CREDIT AVAILED EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING

Advance PL 10 0 0 0 0 10

Casual Leave 1 1 0 0 0 2

Comp Offs 2 0 2.5 2.5 0 2

COVID Leave 10 0 0 0 0 10

Critical Illness Leave 30 0 0 0 0 30

Exam Leave 5 0 0 0 0 5

Employee Number

2989
Date Joined

03 Jul 2023
Department

Production
Designation

Engineer

Payment Mode

Bank Transfer
UAN

101452492604
PF Number

PU/PUN/31168/13006
PAN Number

EPOPB5417P

Actual Payable Days

21.0
Total Working Days

21.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

21

Net Salary Payable ( A - B + E ) 38,167.00

Net Salary in words
Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Seven Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS Amount YTD

Basic+DA 23,813.00 1,19,065.00

HRA 9,525.00 47,625.00

Special Allowance 4,467.00 22,467.00

Mobile/Internet 
Reimbursement 600.00 3,000.00

Books & Periodicals 500.00 2,500.00

LTA 1,191.00 5,955.00

Total Earnings (A) 40,096.00 2,00,612.00

TAXES & 
DEDUCTIONS Amount YTD

PF Employee 1,800.00 9,000.00

Professional Tax 200.00 1,000.00

Canteen 477.60 2,484.80

Total Taxes & 
Deductions (B) 2,477.60 12,484.80

REIMBURSEMENTS Amount

Two Wheeler 331.50

Ola/Uber 217.00

Total Reimbursements (E) 548.50



LEAVE TYPE OPENING ACCRUED CREDIT AVAILED EXPIRED/ENCASHED CLOSING

Floater Leave 3 0 0 0 0 3

Marriage Leave 5 0 0 0 0 5

Paid Leave 36.39 1.5 0 0 0 37.89

Paternity Leave 15 0 0 0 0 15

Special Compensatory Off 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unpaid Leave Infinite - - 0 - Infinite

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.


